
Date of Death DOC_ID CYC First Name Last Name Institution Status

01/01/2024 1101331 20210111 EDWARD BROWN MCC 99O9055

01/06/2024 333446 20000320 CHRISTOPHER GUYTON ERDCC 99O9030

01/11/2024 149927 19840426 GARY GRAY SCCC 99O9030

01/11/2024 1208404 20100322 ANTONIO HAMILTON ACC 99O9030

01/12/2024 1314330 20170519 SHAWN MILITZER ERDCC 99O9030

01/14/2024 1315573 20170621 STANLEY INMAN SECC 99O9050

01/19/2024 1249884 20240110 ZACHARY DURHAM ERDCC 99O9035

01/20/2024 1342039 20190502 STEVEN EDWARDS NECC 99O9050

01/21/2024 501013 19930222 JAMES DANIELS SECC 99O9050

01/22/2024 186350 19920609 MICHAEL OLIVER MCC 99O9055

01/22/2024 1370714 20220104 LARRY SCOWDEN SCCC 99O9050

01/25/2024 1354674 20200615 DASON FORRESTER PCC 99O9040

01/26/2024 1067648 20201110 MICHAEL KEITHLEY FCC 99O9065

01/31/2024 283482 20210729 HARRY CHARLEVILLE NECC 99O9050

02/02/2024 305170 20120827 CHRISTOPHER FURR TCC 99O9055

02/04/2024 1137489 20051031 BARBARA BANNING CCC 99O9050

02/06/2024 156329 19850208 JAMES MILLER JCCC 99O9050

02/10/2024 47281 20120608 DAVID YOUNGBLOOD SECC 99O9050

02/11/2024 323166 19750110 JOHNNIE STERLING JCCC 99O9055

02/12/2024 1189558 20171010 RYAN BLAIR PCC 99O9035

02/13/2024 1129664 20050516 JOHN MERRITT SECC 99O9055

02/13/2024 1329341 20180606 CARLTON WALLACE PCC 99O9030

02/15/2024 1242644 20120717 JOSEPH ROGERS WRDCC 99O9055

02/16/2024 507763 19940606 MAURICE HARDIN ERDCC 99O9055

02/17/2024 14256 19671004 ROOSEVELT MARTIN CRCC 99O9050

02/21/2024 281415 20190613 ROBBIE TOLLISON FCC 99O9055

02/23/2024 313686 20150722 THOMAS WILLIAMS FRDC 99O9055

02/28/2024 509935 19940926 CLIFFORD MILLER CRCC 99O9050

02/28/2024 1362428 20210430 JASON BONE ERDCC 99O9050

03/01/2024 1377823 20220811 STEVEN POPE SCCC 99O9050

03/03/2024 510848 20110705 TERRY UPSHAW NECC 99O9050

03/05/2024 1320198 20171018 JONATHAN ROBERTS SCCC 99O9020

03/11/2024 307488 20220222 ROBERT STEAN ACC 99O9050

03/12/2024 111013 20140423 LEONARD TURLIN ERDCC 99O9050

03/15/2024 1287559 20150714 DEVIN ESSARY PCC 99O9030

03/16/2024 35324 19780922 WILLIAM DYER JCCC 99O9060

03/17/2024 1331673 20180806 JACQUES WESSON CRCC 99O9030

03/18/2024 1176973 20171011 CHAUNCY TAYLOR ERDCC 99O9035

03/25/2024 1232335 20111110 DAVID LOVE JCCC 99O9060

03/26/2024 1380441 20220923 ALVIN MULDREW CRCC 99O9025

03/27/2024 1269990 20140428 DAVID ALLEN MCC 99O9055

04/04/2024 1181492 20210922 JONATHAN BEAL MCC 99O9060

04/08/2024 1217344 20101102 JAMES LEWIS JCCC 99O9030

04/09/2024 1128725 20050415 BRIAN DORSEY ERDCC 99O9999

04/11/2024 32033 19770414 HAROLD LIEBERKNECHT WRDCC 99O9030

04/12/2024 31018 19991213 GARY BLACK PCC 99O9050

04/17/2024 505426 20040414 LAMONT ROWAN ERDCC 99O9050

04/18/2024 1256928 20180608 ROBERT PLILER ERDCC 99O9060

04/20/2024 150927 19840818 JOHN HEMPHILL SECC 99O9055

04/20/2024 510431 20160726 CHARLES PARKER ERDCC 99O9030

04/24/2024 1321122 20171109 DEMARCUS RIVERS ERDCC 99O9030

04/26/2024 1371669 20220208 ROBERTO AYALA SCCC 99O9065

05/02/2024 163561 19880223 RAY HAYNES SECC 99O9040

05/04/2024 23739 19730508 DALLAS DELAY PCC 99O9050



05/06/2024 1310161 20170208 WALTER MEEKER NECC 99O9050

05/08/2024 990113 19810728 DONALD HALL CRCC 99O9055

05/09/2024 1305855 20161013 RICHARD BENTRUP ERDCC 99O9055

05/10/2024 1011220 19981026 DARRIUS GUYTON ERDCC 99O9030

05/11/2024 46436 20080425 TERRY BLAIR PCC 99O9055

05/11/2024 185723 19880524 JAMES SCHNICK SCCC 99O9060

05/12/2024 159285 20120808 CALVIN BOWENS SCCC 99O9055

05/12/2024 363477 20131011 LEROY CHISM MCC 99O9055

05/13/2024 503532 19931018 KEVIN WARD ERDCC 99O9035

05/14/2024 1146130 20100702 ROBERT THIEMAN TCC 99O9050

05/14/2024 1316935 20170726 PATRICK JOHNSON SCCC 99O9055

05/30/2024 1072160 20020108 COLT ROETTGEN SCCC 99O9060

06/05/2024 1217979 20101117 TOMMIE BURNS NECC 99O9060

06/10/2024 1175122 20150316 DONALD BATEMAN SCCC 99O9050

06/11/2024 1263762 20131126 DAVID HOSIER ERDCC 99O9999

06/11/2024 1333538 20180910 JERZY CURRINGTON SECC 99O9065

06/12/2024 1236555 20120222 BRAD SMITH FRDC 99O9030

06/12/2024 1380043 20221019 MARQUSE MAJOR ERDCC 99O9065

06/13/2024 1383181 20230201 ERIC LINBERG NECC 99O9050

06/17/2024 180390 20240322 CARL PEARSON FRDC 99O9065

06/19/2024 1108520 20210420 NATHANIEL JONES PCC 99O9055

06/24/2024 1345565 20190812 JESSE DRISKILL SCCC 99O9030

06/25/2024 174496 19900530 TIMOTHY CRITES MCC 99O9050

06/26/2024 1282902 20150316 PEYTON MCANELLY CRCC 99O9050

06/27/2024 188840 20021204 KEVIN BEASLEY JCCC 99O9030

07/03/2024 42928 19811125 BOBBIE STUCKEY JCCC 99O9050

07/09/2024 1383142 20230127 CHARLES MULVERHILL SECC 99O9055

07/13/2024 1375854 20220608 ELMER SORRELL CRCC 99O9050

07/20/2024 1232179 20111101 JAMES SUTHERLIN MECC 99O9060

07/22/2024 183257 20081016 DARRYL YOUNG JCCC 99O9050

07/23/2024 161959 20130214 FREDRICK LESLIE TCC 99O9065

07/28/2024 333218 19961022 RONNIE GRAY JCCC 99O9060

07/31/2024 1353271 20200420 CHASE MILNER JCCC 99O9020

08/04/2024 1000848 20190516 RONALD MORRIS SCCC 99O9060

08/07/2024 1049251 20230512 RANDALL KITCHEN NECC 99O9050

08/10/2024 1137950 20100308 PEDRO GUZMAN JCCC 99O9030

08/12/2024 1262027 20131021 EDWARD VALDEPENA CRCC 99O9055

08/14/2024 1221625 20110223 JOHN KUCHLER MCC 99O9050

08/21/2024 83918 20120507 GARY STEVENS PCC 99O9050

08/24/2024 1368414 20211018 RUSSELL DUNN NECC 99O9055

08/26/2024 1300069 20160526 CONNIE SANDERS-FORD CCC 99O9050

08/29/2024 1143540 20060314 JONATHON BOX NECC 99O9060

09/01/2024 34781 20190329 RONALD CRAWFORD SECC 99O9055

09/05/2024 1143318 20060310 DAVID FULBRIGHT SCCC 99O9050

09/11/2024 163797 20221221 VERNON HAWKS FCC 99O9055

09/11/2024 1070378 20110712 ERNEST BLEDSOE ERDCC 99O9060

09/12/2024 1312683 20170411 JAMES WELLMAN CRCC 99O9050

09/14/2024 1119701 20040923 WILLIAM ROSE JCCC 99O9055

09/17/2024 169995 20160805 DWAYNE JONES JCCC 99O9055

09/20/2024 517967 19990420 CECIL BARRINER JCCC 99O9060

09/24/2024 163729 20000112 MARCELLUS WILLIAMS ERDCC 99O9999

09/25/2024 520810 19960429 ALONSO COLEMAN MCC 99O9050

09/25/2024 1131127 20050616 GERALD HIGGINS JCCC 99O9055

09/26/2024 1391154 20220823 CORTNEY KILGORE MTC 99O9050

09/27/2024 32305 19770520 JOHN RAPHELD TCC 99O9060



10/03/2024 1319830 20171005 CHRISTIAN KUDRA CRCC 99O9030

10/03/2024 1393444 20231221 RALPH LITTRELL FCC 99O9050

10/09/2024 1354893 20200722 JAMES SHOEMAKER SCCC 99O9060

10/12/2024 1064191 20200813 BEVAN BOHM WRDCC 99O9065

10/14/2024 163909 20150414 BRYAN PIERCE WRDCC 99O9035

10/20/2024 1128111 20090512 LEE ABRAHAM ERDCC 99O9060

10/20/2024 1160146 20070327 ANTHONY LEISURE ERDCC 99O9050

10/25/2024 31459 20151027 KARL DULAY JCCC 99O9050

10/27/2024 1212291 20100630 TIMOTHY BOYKINS PCC 99O9050

10/28/2024 1053069 20170109 CHARLES DEPAUW FCC 99O9030

11/02/2024 1255789 20200303 STEVEN ASHLOCK ERDCC 99O9060

11/03/2024 1392222 20231106 SHEILA PHILLIPS CCC 99O9050

11/10/2024 1343466 20190415 DOMINIQUE POWELL NECC 99O9065

11/19/2024 269529 19980601 MICHAEL REYNOLDS SECC 99O9055

11/21/2024 1221635 20110218 ERIA DOSS SCCC 99O9065

11/23/2024 1301882 20230814 CLINTON BARNES FRDC 99O9060

11/25/2024 1105845 20150806 NATHANIEL CROSS FRDC 99O9060

11/29/2024 187799 20021101 MICHAEL CRAWFORD SCCC 99O9065

11/30/2024 45760 20170111 MICHAEL FUTRELL SECC 99O9060

12/02/2024 1356521 20200924 EARL COX SECC 99O9065

12/03/2024 317714 20120514 CHRISTOPHER COLLINGS ERDCC 99O9999

12/04/2024 1016924 20220830 FRANK GUTIERREZ MCC 99O9055

12/04/2024 1282489 20150309 MONTIE HAGERMAN CRCC 99O9055

12/08/2024 527530 20181105 ROBERT JONES MCC 99O9060

12/12/2024 37915 19760326 VINCENT LEE SECC 99O9050

12/18/2024 1018708 20010625 STANLEY TURNER NECC 99O9060

12/24/2024 1241332 20120515 BYRON POLLARD SCCC 99O9060

12/27/2024 155636 19860220 TONY KOONCE SECC 99O9050

12/28/2024 1153030 20180411 ROBERT WALLACE SCCC 99O9060

12/30/2024 230819 20130322 JEFFREY CHANDLER MCC 99O9050
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